.12/16/2014 14:10:36 From: To Division of Corporations	8506176380 Florida Department Division of Corpor Electronic Filing Cov	rations	(1/3)
	e print this page and use it as a own below) on the top and botton		
	(((H1400029011)	6 3)))	
Note: DO NO	H140002901183ABC DT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD to page. Doing so will generate an	outton on your browser from	n this
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 61 Account Name : C T COR Account Number : FCA0000 Phone : (850) 22 Fax Number : (850) 87 DISSOLUTION OR WIT BOT INDUSTRIAL VALU Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	THDRAWAL	SELRE TARY OF STATE JVISION OF CORPORATIONS 14 DEC 16 AM 10: 45

_ . --

Electronic Filing Menu

.

Corporate Filing Menu

.

Help

12-17-14 12-17-14

12/16/2014

12/16/2014 14:10:36 From: To: 8506176380

_ - - -

_ _ ... _ - -

(2/3)

2° .	si .	 .,	s# 41 -	7h	Нv	*	14	war ₂ va		
		·								
			•							
				C	COVER I	ETTE	R			
	TO:	Amendment S Division of Co								
	SURI	CT: CABOTI	NDUSTRIAL	VALUE FI	UND III. INC					
		<u> </u>			(Name of		tion)			
	DOCU	MENT NUM	BER: F1000	0004272						
	T	-1			¢		_ CII	_		
	The en	closed withdra	wal applica	fion and	iee are subi	nilled to:	r Illing	ţ.		
		return all correct to the following	•	oncoming	; this					
		Patrick Mullan	ey							
					(Name of	Person)	1		•	
		·								
		CABOT INDU	STRIAL VAL	UE FUND		mnanv)			•	
		(Firm/Company)								
		One Beacon Street Suite 1700								
		(Address)								
		Boston, MA 02	.109	_					_	
				(C	City/State ar	ıd Zip co	od c)			
	D 6	ek :_ eet -	t	- eletee	•loone /	11-				
		ther informatio	n concerning	g unis mau	•		225.0			
	СГСод	poration System			at ()225-2			
	Enclos	(Name) ed is a check fo	of Person)	•.		(Area C	Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	r)	
	Enclos	ed is a check to	r the amoun							
ſ	X \$35	Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filin, Cortificate o	g Fee & [of Status	543.75 I Certified (Additic Enclose	l Copy onal copy		\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Cert Copy (Additional copy is e		
		Amend Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDR Iment Section on of Corport ox 6327 issee, FL.323	n ations			Ar Di 26	TREET ADDRESS: nendment Section vision of Corporations 61 Executive Center Circle illahassee, FL. 32301		

FL032 - 05/16/3013 Wallers Klower Oplice

.

-12/16/2014 14:10:36 From: To: 8506176380

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 14 DEC 16 AM 10: 45

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

CABOT INDUSTRIAL VALUE FUND III, INC.

(Nume of Corporation)

F10000004272

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Maryland

(incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

One Beacon Street Suite 1700

(Mailing Address)

Boston, MA 02109

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in his hands of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

atrick D. Mullanci yped or printed name of pe

DICI

vice President Title of person signing

FILING FEE \$35

FL037 - 95/16/2013 Weiters Klower Online